
W1/2 OF SW1/4 OF NE1/4, EX THE
S 30 FT FOR RD R/W. ALSO COMM
SE COR OF E1/2 OF SW1/4 OF

SUGAR CAMP RANCH, LLC
387 SW CUMORAH HILL ST
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

19-6S-17-09698-008

5000 IMPROVED AG
02

19617.00 1.00/

03/25/2022 MLU

07/11/2018 DF 30.16 16,480 112,000 7,840 8,640

STANDARD
3

247,541
40,878

120,640
304,899

0
304,899

0
304,899
409,059

0

413,644

1377/2340 1/28/2019 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RONALD SLEET MAXWELL

SUGAR CAMP RANCH, L

1261/0481 9/05/2013 WD U I 30 98,600

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BARRY E & CATHERINE M

RONALD SLEET MAXWEL
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23933 TR/TRAILER 0 12/06/2005

17876 M H 125 01/29/2001

HX Base Yr

387 SW CUMORAH HILL ST, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 3,488 93.8790 105.14 366,728 2007 2007 0 0
AP
10 22.50 67.50

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 3156

BAS 3,156 100 3,156 223,980

FOP 804 30 241 17,104

UOP 216 20 43 3,052

UOP 240 20 48 3,407

4,416 3,488 247,541

BAS= W3 UOP= N12 W20 S12 E20$ W35 UOP= N12 W18 S12 E18$ W34
S43 FOP= S12 E72 N12 W25 S3 W20 N3 W27$ E27 S3 E20 N3 E25
N43$.

BAS

3
3534

43

27
3

20
3

25

43

UOP 12

20

12

20

UOP 12

18

12

18

FOP12

72

12

25
3

20
3

27

1 0040 BARN,POLE 0 0 48 48 2,304.00 UT 2.50 2.50 50 2010 2010 3 50 2,880

2 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 0 24 48 1,152.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 2010 2010 3 100 1,728

3 0040 BARN,POLE 0 0 16 38 608.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2013 2013 3 100 1,520

4 0040 BARN,POLE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 250

5 0020 BARN,FR 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 34,500

40,878

1 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 2.16 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 4,000.00 4,000.00 8,640

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 28.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 7,840

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 28.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 4,000.00 4,000.00 112,000


